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Bubbling Hot 
Pato Banton feat Rankin 
Roger https://songwhip.com/pato-banton/bubbling-hot 

Midnight Voyage Ghostland Observatory 
https://songwhip.com/ghostland-
observatory/midnightvoyage 

The Bounce The Blue Method https://songwhip.com/thebluemethod/the-bounce 

Heatwave The Jam https://songwhip.com/the-jam/heatwave 

Summer Hate ZICO https://songwhip.com/zico-2/summer-hate 

Rainbows in the Dark Tilly and the Wall https://songwhip.com/tillyandthewall/rainbows-in-the-dark 

Heat Wave Snail Mail https://songwhip.com/snail-mail/heat-wave 

No Way Out Gramatik https://songwhip.com/gramatik/no-way-out 

Ball & Chain Murder By Death https://songwhip.com/murder-by-death/ball-and-chain 

Dead of Night Orville Peck https://songwhip.com/orville-peck/dead-of-night2019 

Native Tongue (feat Paslika 
Vitoria Choir)  Mo'Ju https://songwhip.com/moju/native-tongue 

Breeze 
Jiro Inagaki and His Soul 
Media https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lc-pIH0CBxM 

Water Little Dragon https://songwhip.com/little-dragon/water 
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Suenos Churupaca https://songwhip.com/churupaca/suenos 

Todos los Dias de Sol Mimi Maura https://songwhip.com/mimi-maura/todos-los-dias-de-sol 

This Is the Day The The https://songwhip.com/the-the/this-is-the-day 
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